
October 9, 2016

GIM Middle East 2017 In-Country Itinerary (updated 10/8/16)

Date Day City

March 13 Monday

March 14 Tuesday Doha (program begins at 
9:00am)

March 15 Wednesday Doha

March 16 Thursday Doha

March 17 Friday Doha/Amman

March 18 Saturday Amman

March 19 Sunday Amman

March 20 Monday Amman/Dubai

March 21 Tuesday Dubai

March 22 Wednesday Dubai

March 23 Thursday Students are free to fly 
back to Chicago or 
continue traveling

March 24 Friday

March 25 Saturday

March 26 Sunday

*These activities may change, as planning becomes more solidified.

Estimated Costs

*$3271 Includes internal flights, 
hotels, some 
transportation, guides, 
group meals, group 
cultural activities, all 
breakfasts

$37 Visas (for Americans)

*$3306 Fixed Costs Total

Fixed costs do not include: International flights, 
spending money, vaccines, additional visas, additional 
lunches and dinners, cab fare.

*prices subject to change

Please note: Students are responsible for 
booking their own international flights.

GIM is group travel throughout the course of the
trip; students cannot deviate from the itinerary.  


